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\\\ /// OS2 24-fiber, Interconnect, LSZH, 24F MPO Female to 24F MPO Female, Method A, Std IL, 5

BUY NOW | m, Yellow.

DESIGN / INSTALL

Cable Color Yellow
Connector 2 Type 24F MPO

Fiber Type 082

Length (ft.) 16.4

Standards TIA/EIA-598-C.3, Plenum Rated NFPA-262, LSZH-Rated, Meet IEC-60332, RoHS
Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
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https://www.mouser.com/panduit
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=F9URLENENANM005

